Midland Texas A&M University Mothers' Club 2019 Scholarship Application

Name:	
Permanent Address:	
Cell Phone:	
Email:	
Current Classification at TAMU:	
Major:	
Expected Graduation:	

What is your favorite Aggie Tradition and why?

Please sign the Aggie Code of Honor statement below to acknowledge this application is truthful. Signature also gives your permission for Midland Texas A&M University Mothers' Club to substantiate any information included in this application.

"An Aggie does not lie, cheat, or steal, or tolerate those who do."

Your Signature_	 	 	
Date:			

Please submit your application and unofficial transcript by mail to: Midland Texas A&M University Mothers' Club P.O. Box 3151, Midland, TX 79702

Or by Email to: <u>midlandaggiemoms@aggienetwork.com</u>. Application can be completed electronically, but must be printed, signed, scanned, and emailed with unofficial transcript included.

Application must be **received** by Midland Texas A&M University Mothers' Club by May 1, 2019. Late applications will not be considered.

1 – Midland Texas A&M University Mothers' Club 2017 Scholarship Application